▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxxAdditional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MOL/MOS Flexible Couplings -  Oldham Type
Please feel free to contact us Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
	■ Structure
	● Set Screw Type
MOL Outside diameter φ16 - φ32➡ P.xxxx
Hex socket set screw

Ferrosoferric Oxide Film (Black)
Hex Socket Head Cap Screw SCM435
Ferrosoferric Oxide Film (Black)
＊1：　Due to manufacturing process requirements, couplings may
have bores with or without surface treatment. This does not
affect the performance of the couplings.
▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MOL/MOL-C Flexible Couplings -  Oldham Type -  Set Screw Type / Clamping Type
Please feel free to contact us Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
MOL
MOL-C
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MOL-16 16   7 18   7   3.5 M3   0.7
MOL-20 20   9 23   9   4.5 M4   1.7
MOL-25 25 11 28.2 11   5.5 M5   4
MOL-32 32 12.7 32.7 14.5   6.5 M6   7
MOL-40 40 14 32 17   7 M6   7
MOL-50 50 17 38.2 23   8.5 M8 15
MOL-63 63 21 46.6 28 10.5 M10 30
MOL-16C 16 12.5 29   7   3   5 M2.5   1
MOL-20C 20 14.4 33.8   9   3   6.5 M2.5   1
MOL-25C 25 16.5 39.2 11   3.8   9 M3   1.5
MOL-32C 32 18.7 44.7 14.5   4.5 11 M4   2.5
MOL-40C 40 23 50 17   7 13 M5   4
MOL-50C 50 27 58.2 23   8 16 M6   8
MOL-63C 63 33 70.6 28 10 21 M8 16
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1/D2◀2